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STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA
DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS

CROSS-SECTION SUMMARY

PROJ. REFERENCE NO.

SHEET NO.

1/BP.4.R.71
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NOTE: EMBANKMENT COLUMN DOES NOT
INCLUDE BACKFILL FOR UNDERCUT

Station Uncl. Exc. Embt

L (cu.yd.) (cu.yd.)
13+49.00
14+00.00
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Station Uncl. Exc. Embt
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L (cu.yd.) (cu.yd.)
15+82.19
16+00.00
16+25.00
16+50.00
16+68.00
17+00.00
17+34.00
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Approximate quantities only. Unclassified excavation, borrow
excavation, shoulder borrow, fine grading, clearing and grubbing,
breaking of existing pavement and removal of existing pavement
will be paid for at the lump sum price for "Grading".
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X-2

13+49.00

14+75.00

X-3

15+00.00

15+50.00

X-4

15+82.19

16+25.00

16+50.00

17+34.00




